



Gwinnett County Public Employees Retirement System - Investment Committee

(Regular Meeting)

Date and Time: Wed, Sep 10, 2025 at 02:00 PM

Location: Facilities Conference Room A - Located on 2nd floor of Gwinnett County Justice and Administration Building: 75 Langley Drive, Lawrenceville, GA

Join by meeting link:

https://gwinnettgov.webex.com/gwinnettgov/j.php?MTID=m38d4f7df6706eb8d2710cfe0eac144b3

Join by meeting number: Meeting number: 2339 934 6902

Meeting number. 2339 934 6902 Meeting password: GQyqn99gUu7

Join by video system
Dial 23399346902@webex.com
You can also dial 173.243.2.68 and enter your meeting number.

Join by phone +1-408-418-9388 United States Toll +1-646-992-2010 United States Toll (New York City)

As set forth in the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990, Gwinnett County Government does not discriminate on the basis of disability in the admission or access to, or treatment or employment in its programs or activities. Matthew Eason, 75 Langley Drive, Lawrenceville, Georgia 30046 has been designated to coordinate compliance with the non-discrimination requirements contained in section 34.107 of the Department of Justice regulations, information concerning the provisions of the Americans with Disabilities Act, and the rights provided thereunder, are available from the ADA coordinator.

Gwinnett County Government will assist citizens with special needs given proper notice (seven working days). Any requests for reasonable accommodations required by individuals to fully participate in any open meeting, program or activity of Gwinnett County Government should be directed to Matthew Eason, 75 Langley Drive, Lawrenceville, GA 30046, telephone number 770.822.8165.